
 

IATF Contract Office: DQS Holding GmbH, Konrad-Adenauer-Allee 8-10, 61118 Bad Vilbel, Germany 
Issuing Office: DQS Inc., 1500 McConnor Parkway, Suite 400, Schaumburg, IL 60173 USA  

 

20
17

-0
3-

09
 

CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

Oneda Corporation 
 

4000 Oneda Drive 
Columbus, GA 31907 
United States of America 

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System. 

Scope: 
The manufacture of brackets, chassis and deep-draw covers. 

An audit, conducted and documented in a report, has verified that this quality management 
system fulfills the requirements of the following International Automotive Standard: 
 
 

IATF 16949:2016 
(without product design) 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Issuing date 

This certificate is valid until 

Date of revision 

IATF No. 

10002518 IATF16 

2021-01-25 

2024-01-24 

2022-01-23 

0383419  

For and on behalf of DQS 
 

   
Brad McGuire 
Managing Director, DQS Inc. 

Michael Drechsel 
Managing Director, DQS Holding GmbH 

 
 
 


